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Medzinárodné Majstrovstvá SR masters 
Trenčín, 26. - 27.4.2025

disciplína 31 ženy, 200m prsia 20 roč. a st.
27.04.2025 - 10:25 Výsledky
bodovanie: SVKMasters25

por. Roč. čas body 50m 100m 150m 200m

20 - 24 roč.

1. KOSÍKOVÁ, Erika 01 VSK Univerzita Brno 3:12.59 42.87 48.42 50.43 50.87

25 - 29 roč.

1. OKASOVÁ, Kristína 00 ŠPK Pezinok 3:02.4181,31 41.82 46.29 46.85 47.45
2. LIMBECKOVÁ, Silvia 96 ROYAL plavecký klub 3:06.1279,10 39.81 46.94 49.50 49.87

35 - 39 roč.

1. KLIMOVÁ, Kristína 86 TopRunDS 3:30.5072,21 47.81 53.05 54.24 55.40
2. VAVROVA, Michaela 87 Kúpele Piešťany 3:42.7868,08 52.62 56.37 57.53 56.26

40 - 44 roč.

1. KOCHOVÁ, Jana 83 TPO 2:47.4191,58 37.96 43.18 43.49 42.78

45 - 49 roč.

1. JANIGOVÁ, Andrea 76 Swimmpower Prague 3:19.3980,29 45.27 50.62 52.77 50.73
2. MOJŽÍŠOVÁ, Jana 80 PK Pezinok 3:55.5565,70 54.22 59.98 1:01.47 59.88

50 - 54 roč.

1. MARTINKOVÁ, Mária 73 PSK Žilina 3:19.3682,07 44.98 50.89 52.84 50.65
2. TURANSKÁ, Katarína 72 Turčianski raci, o.z. 4:08.7666,22 58.22 1:03.87 1:04.15 1:02.52
3. MARTINOVÁ, Andrea 71 ŠKP Košice 4:50.0857,16 1:07.26 1:14.41 1:15.75 1:12.66

55 - 59 roč.

1. HLATKÁ, Nina 68 MPK Prievidza 3:36.5077,89 48.50 54.79 56.73 56.48
2. PRŮŠOVÁ, Marie 68 TJ Spartak Uherský Brod. z.s.4:20.7564,67 58.63 1:06.17 1:08.76 1:07.19

60 - 64 roč.

1. POLLÁKOVÁ, Veronika 62 PSK Žilina 4:08.9272,82 56.30 1:05.02 1:06.59 1:01.01

65 - 69 roč.

1. TÉLI, Eva 56 Szentesi Delfin ESC 4:03.5682,17 54.59 1:02.79 1:04.20 1:01.98
2. NAGYOVÁ, Magdaléna 60 Turčianski raci, o.z. 4:25.9870,67 59.80 1:07.37 1:10.36 1:08.45
3. AHMED OTHMANOVÁ, Z. 58 TopRunDS 5:26.6659,40 1:13.33 1:21.91 1:25.78 1:25.64

70 - 74 roč.

1. PALÁSTI, Katalin 52 Szentesi Delfin ESC 4:34.8176,08 1:02.21 1:09.86 1:12.70 1:10.04

75 - 79 roč.

1. MRÁZOVÁ, Erika 48 ŠKP Košice 4:07.2089,49 55.54 1:03.83 1:05.74 1:02.09

OPEN

1. KOCHOVÁ, Jana 83 TPO 2:47.4191,58 37.96 43.18 43.49 42.78
2. MRÁZOVÁ, Erika 48 ŠKP Košice 4:07.2089,49 55.54 1:03.83 1:05.74 1:02.09
3. TÉLI, Eva 56 Szentesi Delfin ESC 4:03.5682,17 54.59 1:02.79 1:04.20 1:01.98
4. MARTINKOVÁ, Mária 73 PSK Žilina 3:19.3682,07 44.98 50.89 52.84 50.65
5. OKASOVÁ, Kristína 00 ŠPK Pezinok 3:02.4181,31 41.82 46.29 46.85 47.45
6. JANIGOVÁ, Andrea 76 Swimmpower Prague 3:19.3980,29 45.27 50.62 52.77 50.73
7. LIMBECKOVÁ, Silvia 96 ROYAL plavecký klub 3:06.1279,10 39.81 46.94 49.50 49.87
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Medzinárodné Majstrovstvá SR masters 
Trenčín, 26. - 27.4.2025

disciplína 31, ženy, 200m prsia, OPEN

por. Roč. čas body 50m 100m 150m 200m

8. HLATKÁ, Nina 68 MPK Prievidza 3:36.5077,89 48.50 54.79 56.73 56.48
9. PALÁSTI, Katalin 52 Szentesi Delfin ESC 4:34.8176,08 1:02.21 1:09.86 1:12.70 1:10.04

10. POLLÁKOVÁ, Veronika 62 PSK Žilina 4:08.9272,82 56.30 1:05.02 1:06.59 1:01.01
11. KLIMOVÁ, Kristína 86 TopRunDS 3:30.5072,21 47.81 53.05 54.24 55.40
12. NAGYOVÁ, Magdaléna 60 Turčianski raci, o.z. 4:25.9870,67 59.80 1:07.37 1:10.36 1:08.45
13. VAVROVA, Michaela 87 Kúpele Piešťany 3:42.7868,08 52.62 56.37 57.53 56.26
14. TURANSKÁ, Katarína 72 Turčianski raci, o.z. 4:08.7666,22 58.22 1:03.87 1:04.15 1:02.52
15. MOJŽÍŠOVÁ, Jana 80 PK Pezinok 3:55.5565,70 54.22 59.98 1:01.47 59.88
16. PRŮŠOVÁ, Marie 68 TJ Spartak Uherský Brod. z.s.4:20.7564,67 58.63 1:06.17 1:08.76 1:07.19
17. AHMED OTHMANOVÁ, Z. 58 TopRunDS 5:26.6659,40 1:13.33 1:21.91 1:25.78 1:25.64
18. MARTINOVÁ, Andrea 71 ŠKP Košice 4:50.0857,16 1:07.26 1:14.41 1:15.75 1:12.66


